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Provo Fire Station #23

Provo Fire Station #22

Rock Canyon Elementary

Riverside Country Club

Lavell Edwards Stadium

Provo Municipal Airport

Stevens-Henager College

St Mark's Lutheran Church

First Baptist Church of  Provo

Provo Public Works Department

Provo Center Workforce Services

Haamonga Tonga Methodist Church

Church of  Jesus Christ Orem Temple

I15sb

I1
5
nb

State

G
eneva

Lakeview

Fr
ee

d
om

University

800 South

O
rem

8
0
0
 E

a
st

M
a
in

500 North

La
ke

sh
or

e

800 North

W
ol

ve
ri
ne

600 South

1
6
0
0
 W

es
t

7
0
0
 E

a
st

1460 North

Ti
m

p
vi

ew

2
0
5
0
 W

es
t

1
5
0
0
 W

es
t

Sandhill

Holdaway

8
0
0
 W

es
t

Sl
ee

py Ri d
ge

1730 North

U
ni

ve
rs

ity

600 South

U
ni

ve
rs

ity

70
0 

W

400 S

600

E

20
0 

E

30
0 

E

400 N

Airport Dike

11
00

 W

10
0 

W

30
0 

W

100 N

890 S

Sky

27
70

 W

Reese

900 S

820 N

1864 S

1400 W

180 S

50
0 

E

Campus

Gr
an

d
1520 N

1680 N

800 S

75
0 

W

N Boat Harbor

19
20

 W

85
0

W

Draper

300 N

1280 S

1400 S

680 S

550 S

17
50

 W

Av
ia

ti
on

Ep
ic

1320 N

950 N

40
0 

E

50 E

2780 N

12
20

 W

1 840
W

Colorado

600 S

24
0 

E

70
0 

E

300 S

650 S

1760 W

60
0 

W

1325 W

620 S

Victory

28
00

 W

Teton

1000 S

18
80

 W

800 N

97
0 

W

520 S

18
0 

W

20
0 

W

Duncan

31
10

 W

21 0 0 N

50 N

75
0 

E

1050 N

1390 N

30
00

 W

880 N

63 0 S

33
50

 W

750 S

2000 N

1690 N

1670 N

700 S

24
70

 W

3500 W

29
70

 W

850 S

1010 N

500 S

Fa
irw

ay
200 S

990 S

19
80

 W

3450 W

99
0 

W

1200 S

220 S

22
00

 W

1230 S

560 S

1200
W

45
0 

E

1435 S

410 S420 S

14
50

 W

925 S

11
60

 W

10
45

 W

1890 W

1250 S

1820 S

44
0 

W

8 00
W

Com
m

erce

Inglewood

10 50 W

Ch
erry

3400
W

40
0 

W

925 W

10
0 

E

650 N

1500 N

33
00

 W

3200
W

88
0 

W

470 S

1230
W

940 S

10
00

 W

2040 W

1600 N

31
00

 W

Ww ood

87
0 

E

1980 N

19
30

 W

10
60

 W

98
0 

W

27
00

W

66
0 

W

950 S

Ch
am

pi
on

sh
ip

Golden

Pond

2680 N

1370 W

460 S

22
80

 W

900 W

Lakeview

540 S

1440 N

440 S

530 S

810 S

23
30

 W

940 W

45
0 

W

1250 N

Terrace

1450 S

Village

1170 N1200 N

54
3

E

761 S

Ui
nt

a

22
10

 W

1100 N

89
0 

E

2620 N

885 S

21
30

 W

16
50

 W

1275 S

20
50

 W

490 W

450 S

1350 N

175
E

430 S

3480 W

Cascade

70
E

1775 S

13
5 

W

360 S

1940 N

11
45

 W

Zobell

1930 N
24

20
W

Ti
m

pa
no

go
s

1295 S

1 310 N

200 N

21
00

 W

95
0 

E1420 S

1990
W

2730 N

635
W

1460 S

1480
W

1025
W

Orle
an

11
30

 W

740 S

24
0 

W

510 S

Parkview

240 N

Co
ve

nt
ry

700 S

12
20

 W

21
00

 W

100 N

520 S

12
30

 W

19
80

 W

19
2

0
W

1100 W

1200 S

550 S

1000 S

10
0 

W

1400 W

550 S

700
E

1880 W

6 00 S

1450 S

30
0 

W

550 S

85
0 

W

70
0 

W

31
10

 W

550 S

2470 W

75
0 

E

70
0 

E

11
00

 W

950 S

500 S

Airp
ort D

ike

1400 S

460 S

950 S

540 S

620 S

20
0

E

Ca
m

pu
s

Vineyard

Springville

Bluffdale
Alpine

Orem

American
Fork

Cedar Hills
Highland

Lehi

Lindon

Pleasant Grove

Saratoga Springs

Spanish Fork

Provo

Vicinity Map
district is in black

Map is copyrighted by Utah County
which makes no warranty for its accuracy.

Utah County Elections
100 East Center Street

Provo, UT 84606
(801) 851-8128

Created May 2024

Voting Precincts

District Boundary

Waterbodies

Road Centerlines

County Boundary

State House
District 61

¯

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles


